

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 04-3-2023		ENGINEER'S		Melway Paving Co., Inc.	
				CHIPPEWA LAKE MAIN DRIVE CUL-DE-SAC RESURFACING PROJECT		ESTIMATE		7571 SR 83,	
				LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP, MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				Holmesville, OH 44633	
Page	1 of	1							
REF. #	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
1	201	1	Lump	Clearing & Grubbing including Tree and Stump Removal	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
2	503	400	C.Y.	(OPTIONAL) Excavation of Poor Subbase	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	
3	SPEC	750	SY	(OPTIONAL) TX150 GEOGRID FOR #1 and #2 Limestone	\$14.00	\$10,500.00	\$1.70	\$1,275.00	
4	703	250	C.Y.	(OPTIONAL) Limestone #1/#2 for Base Per Plan	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$72.00	\$18,000.00	
5	703	125	C.Y.	(OPTIONAL) Limestone #304 for Base Per Plan	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$104.00	\$13,000.00	
6	204	2	Hour	Proof Roll	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$115.00	\$230.00	
7	703	381	C.Y.	(OPTIONAL) #304 Limestone 6" Leveling/Base Course Per Plan	\$100.00	\$38,100.00	\$100.00	\$38,100.00	
8	202	140	L.F.	Remove 18" SLCPP And 18" SCP and backfill trench per plan.	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	
9	SPEC	180	L.F.	Ditching Per Plan	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	
10	408	1146	Gals	Prime Coat Application @ 0.50 Gallons/SY	\$3.00	\$3,438.00	\$10.00	\$11,460.00	
11	703	27	Tons	No.8 Limestone Cover @ 23 Lbs/SY	\$140.00	\$3,780.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	
12	659	240	L.F.	Silt Fence	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	
13	659	2	Lump	Rock Check Dam	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
14	CS405	172	Tons	Lift One: 57 Limestone Mix Aggregate applied at 150 lbs/SY	\$148.00	\$25,456.00	\$100.00	\$17,200.00	
15	CS405	3010	Gals	Lift One: CMS-2 Mix Oil at 17.5 gals/ton	\$3.00	\$9,030.00	\$3.25	\$9,782.50	
16	CS405	12	Tons	Lift One: No. 9 Limestone Choke at 10 Lbs/SY	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$28.00	\$336.00	
17	CS405	172	Tons	Lift Two: 57 Limestone Mix Aggregate applied at 150 lbs/SY	\$149.00	\$25,628.00	\$100.00	\$17,200.00	
18	CS405	3010	Gals	Lift Two: CMS-2 Mix Oil at 17.5 gals/ton	\$3.00	\$9,030.00	\$3.25	\$9,782.50	
19	CS405	12	Tons	Lift Two: No. 9 Limestone Choke at 10 Lbs/SY	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$28.00	\$336.00	
20	422	1261	Gals	Lift Two: CRS-2P Bituminous Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.55 Gals/SY	\$3.00	\$3,783.00	\$6.00	\$7,566.00	
21	422	23	Tons	Lift Two: No.8 ACBF Slag Cover @ 20 Lbs/SY	\$150.00	\$3,450.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	
22	617	36	C.Y.	Shoulder Reconditioning Using No. 411 Limestone Aggregate Furnished, Spread & Rolled 24" Wide, 4" Depth	\$90.00	\$3,240.00	\$160.00	\$5,760.00	
23	659	100	S.Y.	MISC. Seeding & Mulching Covered w/Straw Mulch, Hydraulically Applied on All Disturbed Areas	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	
24	703	1	C.Y.	(OPTIONAL) Top Dressing No.304 Limestone for Driveway Repair As Needed	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	
25	623	1	Lump	Construction Staking	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	
26	614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control (per plan)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	
<b>Grand Total</b>						<b>\$203,205.00</b>		<b>\$191,458.00</b>	